
VOICE-OVER IP DEPLOYMENT 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 

MAY 27, 2008 @ 10:00 A.M. 
PROJECT # 08-37 

 
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
1. Name:          Troubadour Ltd. 

Address:       16365 Park Ten Place, Ste 150  Hou, TX 77084 
Phone:          281-945-5800 
Fax:              281-945-5819 
E-Mail:         jbuchanan@troubadourltd.com 

 
 
James Buchanan 

2. Name:           Sentigy, Inc. 
Address:       Three Riverway, Suite 1430, Houston, TX  77056 
Phone:          713-481-3340 
Fax:              713-965-0526 
E-Mail:         tom.fluker@sentigy.com 

 
 
Tom Fluker 

3. Name:           AT & T 
Address:        6500 West Loop South,    Bellaire, TX 77041 
Phone:           713-502-5160 
Fax:               713-507-8450 
E-Mail:          Douglas.cook@att.com 

 
 
Douglas Cook 

4. Name:          Advancetech Systems  
Address:       9730 Town Park 
Phone:          713-777-7878 
Fax:              713-777-7885 
E-Mail:         Terry@worldtrin.com 

 
 
Terry Gomes 

5. Name:           Jim Segovia 
Address:       3100 Main Street 
Phone:          713-567-3955 
Fax: 
E-Mail:          js5497@att.com 

 
 
Jim Segovia 

6. Name:           Troubadour Ltd 
Address:       16365 Park Tem Place, Ste 150   Hou, TX 77084 
Phone:          281-945-5800 
Fax:              281-945-5879 
E-Mail:         bquach@troubadourltd.com 

 
 
Buu Quach 

7. Name:           INX, Inc. 
Address:       6401 Southwest Freeway,  Houston, TX 
Phone:          713-795-2919 
Fax:              713-793-3919 
E-Mail:        doug.hayes@inxi.com 

 
 
Douglas Hayes 

8. Name:          Regency Tele-com Corporation 
Address:       3315 Marquart, Ste 200    Houston, TX 77027 
Phone:          713-623-3217 / 713-622-8800 
Fax:              713-622-8810 
E-Mail:         Jking@regencytele.com 

 
 
Jeff King 
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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
9. Name:         Verizon Business 

Address:      5444 Westheimer Road 
Phone:         713-888-1244 
Fax: 
E-Mail:        jefffrey.grehureh@verizonbusiness.com 

 
 
Jeff Gregureh 
 

10. Name:          Verizon Business 
Address:       5444 Westheimer Road 
Phone:          713-867-6674 
Fax:              713-867-6690 
E-Mail:         dave.kapavik@verizonbusiness.com 

 
 
Dave Kapavik 

11. Name:           INX, Inc. 
Address:       6401 Southwest Freeway 
Phone:          713-795-2951 
Fax: 
E-Mail:         ryan.Thomas@inxi.com 

 
 
Ryan Thomas 

12. Name:          Sentigy 
Address: 
Phone:          713-481-3376 
Fax: 
E-Mail:        patti.stevens@sentigy.com 

 
 
Patti Stevens 

13. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

14. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

15. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

16. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

17. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 
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PAGE 3 PRE-BID SIGN-IN SHEET 
PROJECT # 08-11 

 
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME 
18. Name: 

Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

19. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

20. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

 


